District 7120 Simplified Grants for 2014-2015

Club Project Project Total Club DSG DSG
Donation Requested Awarded

Avon & HF-M Latrine and school benches in $6,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00
Nicaragua

Belmont Library Spare Stripping, painting & $10,900.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
varnishing

Belmont Scholarship $4,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bloomfield Scholarship $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Brighton Books for Library $3,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,000.00

Canandaigua Update Historical Society's Computer $3,897.00 $897.00 $3,000.00 $1,500.00
System

Chemung Sunrise Eight Park Benches $3,536.04 $1,768.04 $1,768.04 $1,568.00

Clifton Springs Two bicycle racks for Library $1,059.90 $0.00 $559.00 $559.00

Corning Mobile Volunteer Hospitality Trailer $2,660.00 $0.00 $2,660.00 $1,330.00
for Habitat for Humanity

Dansville iPADs for Tutoring and other school  $4,190.00 $2,095.00 $2,095.00 $1,050.00
projects

Dundee Bookcases for early readers $1,687.24 $307.24 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Elmira Playground Benches at Diven School $3,264.02 $0.00 $3,264.02 $1,600.00

Elmira Heights Community Park Security Cameras $12,941.80 $5,941.80 $3,000.00 $1,500.00

Fairport Rehabilitate Veterans Memorial $150,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00

Fairport Scholarship $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00

Gananda Scholarship $4,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00

Gates-Chili Equipment for Library Reading Center $880.00 $200.00 $680.00 $680.00



Greece
Hammondsport

Honeoye Lake
Hornell
Irondequoit

Lima

Naples

Newark

Nunda
Ontario-Walworth

Penn Yan
Penn Yan

Pen-Web
Perry
Pittsford
Prattsburg
Red Creek

Rochester Latino

Rochester NW
Rush Henrietta

Lap Robes for Veterans

Books & Equipment for School
Reading Program

Sidewalk for Park
Scholarship

Literacy Program Supplies
Transportation for literacy
Tree Planting

Scholarship

Beds for Children

Home repair & renovations for those
in poverty

kidCare Supplies

Rotaract Scholarship @ Keuka
College

iPADs for low income students
Playground equipment
Summer Academic program
Digital projector and screen

Recreational program for middle
school program

School Supplies for academic
enrichment program

Books for Literacy
Water purification system in Chiapas

$2,040.00
$2,000.00

$7,975.00
$1,200.00
$6,000.00
$360.00

$3,022.92
$2,800.00
$1,730.39
$5,234.29

$3,000.00
$1,500.00

$3,587.70
$4,175.00
$2,000.00
$929.88

$1,000.00

$302,310.00

$6,000.00
$15,800.00

$1,020.00
$1,000.00

$4,475.00
$600.00
$3,000.00
$100.00
$1,022.92
$1,400.00
$865.19
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$997.90
$1,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$400.00

$1,155.00

$3,000.00
$500.00

$1,020.00
$1,000.00

$3,500.00
$600.00
$3,000.00
$260.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$865.20
$1,000.00

$2,000.00
$1,000.00

$2,589.80
$2,175.00
$1,500.00
$629.88
$400.00

$1,155.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$1,020.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00
$600.00
$1,500.00
$260.00
$1,201.00
$1,400.00
$865.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$630.00
$400.00

$1,155.00

$1,000.00
$1,800.00



Sodus

Seneca Falls

Victor-Farmington

Waterloo
Webster
Wolcott

Total DSG requested
Total DSG Awarded

Water project for Camp Beechwood

Nutritional support for low income
and risk students

Books for Literacy
Summer Reading program
HVAC tool kit

Books for Literacy

$70,420.40
$46,439.00

$4,957.00
$21,000.00

$800.00

$2,042.71
$2,800.00
$2,000.00

$2,478.50

$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,021.71
$1,400.00
$1,000.00

$2,478.50

$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,021.00
$1,400.00
$1,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$400.00

$1,021.00
$1,400.00
$1,000.00



